intelligent
lighting
IMPERIAL
lighting factory
2020
IMPERIAL
lighting factory
over 25 years of experience in production

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6260.SR.5000.830/MPR 5000 36 3000 4 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 600 x 600 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6260.SR.5000.840/MPR 5000 36 4000 4 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 600 x 600 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6260.SR.5000.830/WD 5000 36 3000 4 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 600 x 600 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6260.SR.5000.840/WD 5000 36 4000 4 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 600 x 600 surface mounted Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP44 230 V
50 Hz
Surface mounted LED luminaire with Philips LED

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6261.SR.5000.830 5000 36 3000 4 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR + H 600 x 600 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6261.SR.5000.840 5000 36 4000 4 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR + H 600 x 600 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6261.SR.5000.830 5000 36 3000 4 Ra > 80 50.000 ALT 600 x 600 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6261.SR.5000.840 5000 36 4000 4 Ra > 80 50.000 ALT 600 x 600 surface mounted Xitanium SR
Surface mounted LED luminaire with Philips LED
modules, Xitanium SR Dali 2.0 standard driver

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6262.SR.2200/830/MPR 2200 12 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 640 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.2200/840/MPR 2200 12 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 640 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.3300/830/MPR 3300 18 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 920 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.3300/840/MPR 3300 18 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 920 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.4400/830/MPR 4400 24 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1200 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.4400/840/MPR 4400 24 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1200 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.5500/830/MPR 5500 30 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1500 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.5500/840/MPR 5500 30 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1500 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.2200/830/WD 2200 12 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 640 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.2200/840/WD 2200 12 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 640 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.3300/830/WD 3300 18 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 920 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.3300/840/WD 3300 18 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 920 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.4400/830/WD 4400 24 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1200 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.4400/840/WD 4400 24 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1200 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.5500/830/WD 5500 30 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1500 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6262.SR.5500/840/WD 5500 30 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1500 surface mounted Xitanium SR
Surface mounted LED luminaire with Philips LED
modules, Xitanium SR Dali 2.0 standard driver
and EasyAir sensor. Available also in suspended
version - details below.

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6264.SR.2200/830/MPR 2200 12 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 660 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.2200/840/MPR 2200 12 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 660 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.3300/830/MPR 3300 18 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 940 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.3300/840/MPR 3300 18 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 940 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.4400/830/MPR 4400 24 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1220 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.4400/840/MPR 4400 24 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1220 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.5500/830/MPR 5500 30 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1520 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.5500/840/MPR 5500 30 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1520 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.2200/830/WD 2200 12 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 660 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.2200/840/WD 2200 12 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 660 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.3300/830/WD 3300 18 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 940 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.3300/840/WD 3300 18 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 940 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.4400/830/WD 4400 24 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1220 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.4400/840/WD 4400 24 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1220 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.5500/830/WD 5500 30 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1520 recessed Xitanium SR
6264.SR.5500/840/WD 5500 30 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1520 recessed Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP44 230 V
50 Hz
Recessed LED luminaire with Philips LED mod-

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6350.SR.4400/830/MPR 4400 24 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 640 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.4400/840/MPR 4400 24 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 640 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.6600/830/MPR 6600 36 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 920 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.6600/840/MPR 6600 36 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 920 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.8800/830/MPR 8800 48 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1200 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.8800/840/MPR 8800 48 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1200 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.11000/830/MPR 11000 60 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1500 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.11000/840/MPR 11000 60 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1500 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.4400/830/WD 4400 24 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 640 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.4400/840/WD 4400 24 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 640 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.6600/830/WD 6600 36 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 920 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.6600/840/WD 6600 36 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 920 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.8800/830/WD 8800 48 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1200 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.8800/840/WD 8800 48 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1200 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.11000/830/WD 11000 60 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1500 suspended Xitanium SR
6350.SR.11000/840/WD 11000 60 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1500 suspended Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP20 230 V
50 Hz
Suspended direct/indirect LED luminaire with

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6351.SR.4400/830/MPR 4400 24 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1250 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6351.SR.4400/840/MPR 4400 24 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1250 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6351.SR.5500/830/MPR 5500 30 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1530 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6351.SR.5500/840/MPR 5500 30 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR 1530 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6351.SR.4400/830/WD 4400 24 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1250 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6351.SR.4400/840/WD 4400 24 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1250 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6351.SR.5500/830/WD 5500 30 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1530 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6351.SR.5500/840/WD 5500 30 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD 1530 surface mounted Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP20 230 V
50 Hz
Suspended LED luminaire with Philips LED

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6352.SR.5000.830/MPR 5000 37 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 480 recessed Xitanium SR
6352.SR.5000.840/MPR 5000 37 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 480 recessed Xitanium SR
6352.SR.5000.830/WD 5000 37 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 480 recessed Xitanium SR
6352.SR.5000.840/WD 5000 37 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 480 recessed Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP20 230 V
50 Hz
Recessed LED luminaire with Philips LED mod-

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6353.SR.5000.830/MPR 5000 37 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 580 recessed Xitanium SR
6353.SR.5000.840/MPR 5000 37 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 580 recessed Xitanium SR
6353.SR.5000.830/WD 5000 37 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 580 recessed Xitanium SR
6353.SR.5000.840/WD 5000 37 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 580 recessed Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP20 230 V
50 Hz
Recessed LED luminaire with Philips LED mod-

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6354.SR.4000.830/MPR 4000 32 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 430 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6354.SR.4000.840/MPR 4000 32 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 430 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6354.SR.4000.830/WD 4000 32 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 430 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6354.SR.4000.840/WD 4000 32 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 430 surface mounted Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP44 230 V
50 Hz
Surface mounted LED luminaire with Philips LED

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6355.SR.5000.830/MPR 5000 37 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 500 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6355.SR.5000.840/MPR 5000 37 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 500 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6355.SR.5000.830/WD 5000 37 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 500 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6355.SR.5000.840/WD 5000 37 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 500 surface mounted Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP44 230 V
50 Hz
Surface mounted LED luminaire with Philips LED

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6356.SR.7000.830/MPR 7000 49 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 650 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6356.SR.7000.840/MPR 7000 49 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 650 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6356.SR.7000.830/WD 7000 49 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 650 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6356.SR.7000.840/WD 7000 49 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 650 surface mounted Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP44 230 V
50 Hz
Surface mounted LED luminaire with Philips LED

Colour
temp.
[K]
Colour
tolerance
[MacAdam]
CRI Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6357.SR.10000.830/MPR 10000 66 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 900 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6357.SR.10000.840/MPR 10000 66 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 MPR Ø 900 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6357.SR.10000.830/WD 10000 66 3000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 900 surface mounted Xitanium SR
6357.SR.10000.840/WD 10000 66 4000 3 Ra > 80 50.000 WD Ø 900 surface mounted Xitanium SR
PASSIVE
IP44 230 V
50 Hz
Surface mounted LED luminaire with Philips LED

50-60 Hz
[MPR] diffuser [MPR] diffuser
Index no. Lumen output
[lm]
Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K] CRI Lifetime
[H]
Warranty
[Years]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Type of
installation Driver
6591.SR.4400/830/MPR 4400 29 3000 Ra > 80 50.000 5 3 free standing Xitanium SR
6591.SR.4400/840/MPR 4400 29 4000 Ra > 80 50.000 5 3 free standing Xitanium SR
UP/DN
6591.SR.UD.8800/830/MPR 8800 57 3000 Ra > 80 50.000 5 3 free standing Xitanium SR
6591.SR.UD.8800/840/MPR 8800 57 4000 Ra > 80 50.000 5 3 free standing Xitanium SR
Index no. Lumen output
[lm]
Power
[W]

Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6620.TW.7600/MPR 7600 46 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR 595 x 595 recessed DALI 8
6620.TW.7600/WD 7600 46 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD 595 x 595 recessed DALI 8
595q 75
[WD] diffuser [MPR] diffuser
IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.

Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6621.TW.2150/MPR 2150 15 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR L=587 surface mounted DALI 8
6621.TW.2150/WD 2150 15 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD L=587 surface mounted DALI 8
6621.TW.4300/MPR 4300 30 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR L=1149 surface mounted DALI 8
6621.TW.4300/WD 4300 30 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD L=1149 surface mounted DALI 8
60
76
60
76

Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6622.TW.2150/MPR 2150 15 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR L=601 recessed DALI 8
6622.TW.2150/WD 2150 15 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD L=601 recessed DALI 8
6622.TW.4300/MPR 4300 30 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR L=1163 recessed DALI 8
6622.TW.4300/WD 4300 30 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD L=1163 recessed DALI 8
[WD] diffuser [MPR] diffuser
IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.

Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6623.TW.4300/MPR 4300 30 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR L=1250 suspended DALI 8
6623.TW.4300/WD 4300 30 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD L=1250 suspended DALI 8
[WD] diffuser [MPR] diffuser
IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.

Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6624.TW.4000/MPR 4000 26 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR Ø 380 recessed DALI 8
6624.TW.4000/WD 4000 26 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD Ø 380 recessed DALI 8
[WD] diffuser [MPR] diffuser
Available luminaire versions
IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.

Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6625.TW.4000/MPR 4000 26 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR Ø 430 surface mounted DALI 8
6625.TW.4000/WD 4000 26 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD Ø 430 surface mounted DALI 8
[WD] diffuser [MPR] diffuser
Accessories
6247.15 6628.15
Index no. Steel wire suspension

Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6626.TW.4700/MPR 4700 29 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR Ø 650 surface mounted DALI 8
6626.TW.4700/WD 4700 29 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD Ø 650 surface mounted DALI 8
[WD] diffuser [MPR] diffuser
Accessories
6247.15 6628.15
Index no. Steel wire suspension

Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Lifetime
[h]
Type of
diffuser
Length /
Size
[mm]
Type of
installation Driver
6627.TW.9600/MPR 9600 58 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 MPR Ø 900 surface mounted DALI 8
6627.TW.9600/WD 9600 58 2700 - 6500K 3 50.000 WD Ø 900 surface mounted DALI 8
[WD] diffuser [MPR] diffuser
Accessories
6247.15 6628.15
Index no. Steel wire suspension